MODEL NOMENCLATURE CHART
Model
CodeStandard Features Options
II
21 220 V  I ph   Hz
22 220 V  3 ph  60 Hz
46 460 V  3 ph   Hz
57 575 V  3 ph   Hz

Electrical
Control Panel
Model Nomenclature Chart indicates stand-
ard and optional features available with
each model. Complete flexibility is provided
by selection of the type of Operation,
Electrical Input, Etc.
Oil
Inlet
Oil  Water
Outlet Consumptn
Model  Oil
Size Tank
USGPM Capacity
I 75 US gal
3 75 US gal
5 75 US gal
IO 150 US gal
I2 150 US gal
Overall
Dimensions
L W H
 48” 40”
 48” 48”
 48” 48”
 48”
 48”
2” NPT 1” NPT 3 US gpm   1800 I.5 K.W.   1800I 1100
 NPT  1” NPT 6 US     I.5 K.W.
 NPT  1” NPT  1O US  I/2    K.W.    1800
3” NPT 1 ” NPT 1O US gpm  1800 3 K.W. 1150 1800
3” NPT 1 ” NPT 12 US gpm I 1200 3 K.W. 1150 2200
 Dimensions are approximate only. Actual dimensions will vary depending on options.
 Available in  Volt, I ph, 60 Hz only.
INEXPENSIVE  Entire system represents only a small fraction of costs of average machine it protects.
COMPACT  Entire unit occupies a minimum of floor space.
5901
Pressure  Sight Feed Oilers
l Compact flow indicator permits side by side
installation, allowing checking at one convenient
location.
l used when liquid discharge points are numerous,
inaccessible or elevated,
l suitable for dark oils.
Model E818A Pressure Oilers
E N E R V A C  p r o d u c e s  a  w i d e
range of specialty products and systems,
most of which are based on a high order of
technology.
Solving Tomorrow’s
Problems TODAY
HIGH VACUUM DEGASIFICATION .
For upgrading of new and used electrical insulating
liquids, transformer oil, polybutenes and silicones  -
the removal of free and soluble water, free and dis-
solved air and gases and particulate matter. Mobile
and stationary units in sizes to fit every need.
SEAL-OIL PURIFIERS
Seal oil purifiers offer proper treatment and up-
grading of compressor sealing oils in a completely
enclosed system, removal of free and soluble water,
free and dissolved air and gases, light hydrocarbons
and particulate matter.
LUBE SYSTEMS
Oil circulating lubrication systems including pumps,
tanks, filters, coolers, indicators and other accessory
equipment in either packaged or component systems
are available.
AIR AND GAS DRYERS AND FILTERS
Enervac dryers and filters are designed for removal of
moisture from process air and gases, eliminating